
Nagpur - Rewa Inaugural Special/01207XX - Exp - CR 
NGP/Nagpur Junction to REWA/Rewa 

15h 55m - 781 km - 14 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NGP Nagpur Junction 14:45 0 1 0 73 309 CR
2 KATL Katol 15:35 15:37 2m 0 1 61 80 CR
3 NRKR Narkher Junction 15:56 15:58 2m 0 1 86 64 CR
4 PAR Pandhurna 16:15 16:16 1m 0 1 104 65 478 CR
5 AMLA Amla Junction 17:15 17:18 3m 0 1 168 69 733 CR
6 BZU Betul 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 191 67 639 CR
7 GDYA Ghoradongri 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 228 30 407 CR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 20:35 20:45 10m 0 1 298 85 329 WCR
9 PPI Pipariya 21:32 21:34 2m 0 1 365 71 335 WCR
10 NU Narsinghpur 22:53 22:55 2m 0 1 459 35 364 WCR
11 SRID Shridham 23:48 23:50 2m 0 1 490 37 372 WCR
12 JBP Jabalpur 01:15 01:25 10m 0 2 543 68 411 WCR
13 KTE Katni Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 634 79 381 WCR
14 MYR Maihar 03:38 03:40 2m 0 2 697 35 353 WCR
15 STA Satna Junction 04:40 04:50 10m 0 2 732 27 315 WCR
16 REWA Rewa 06:40 0 2 781 - 306 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (12:06)

Jun 26 2024 (12:06)

1

1


